QuadLink™ InternalBrace™
Technique With FiberTag®
TightRope® SB Implants
Surgical Technique
02  |  QuadLink™ InternalBrace™ Technique With FiberTag® TightRope® SB Implants
FiberTag® TightRope® SB Implant Introduction
The TightRope® SB implant is the ultimate innovation in adjustable
cortical suspensory fixation technology. Using a radiopaque,

Use the disposable 5.2 mm tap to prepare the drill hole.
QuadLink™ InternalBrace™ Technique With FiberTag® TightRope® SB Implants  |  15
Ordering Information
Implants
FiberTag® TightRope® SB implant w/ attached needle, w/ FiberTape® suture for the InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588SBR-RTT-IB
FiberTag TightRope SB implant w/ attached needle, w/ radiopaque FiberTape suture for the InternalBrace technique AR-1588SBR-RTT-IBR
FiberTag TightRope SB implant w/ attached needle AR-1588SBR-RTT
SwiveLock® Anchor Fixation Implant Systems
Implant System, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite SwiveLock anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC
Implant System, secondary fixation w/ PEEK SwiveLock anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-P
Instruments
GraftClamp graft preparation instrument AR-2386T
QuadPro™ harvester, 8 mm AR-2386-08
QuadPro harvester, 9 mm AR-2386-09
QuadPro harvester, 10 mm AR-2386-10
QuadPro harvester, 11 mm AR-2386-11
FlipCutter® III drill AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ drill guide set AR-1510S
GraftPro® graft preparation set AR-2950DS
Graft tube set AR-1886-S
Pin-tip tibial marking hook ACL guide, small angle AR-1510GTS
Footprint femoral ACL guide, small angle, right AR-1510FRS
Footprint femoral ACL guide, small angle, left AR-1510FLS
Suture
#2 FiberSnare® suture, 26 in length w/ 2 in closed loop (white/blue) AR-7209SNL
#2 FiberSnare suture, 26 in length w/ 2 in closed loop (black/white) AR-7209SNT
FiberLoop® 1.3 mm SutureTape suture, white/blue, looped w/ needle AR-7534
TigerLoop™ 1.3 mm SutureTape suture, white/black, looped w/ needle AR-7534T
FiberLink™ 1.3 mm SutureTape suture, white/blue, looped w/ closed loop AR-7535
0.9 mm SutureTape Loop 20 in, white/blue, w/ 1/2 curved tapered needle AR-7524C
Accessories
PassPort Button™ cannula, 8 mm ID × 2 cm AR-6592-8-20
PassPort Button cannula, 8 mm ID × 3 cm AR-6592-8-30
PassPort Button cannula, 10 mm ID × 2 cm AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button cannula, 10 mm ID × 3 cm AR-6592-10-30
Suture retriever AR-12540
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local
Arthrex representative.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional
usage, the medical professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own